PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
29AF-PL 2015_en_V1.00 · Alle Prices without MwSt in Euro. Errors and technical modification subject to change
OsiSense XMLBS35R2S11
PRESSURE SWITCH
PRESSURE SWITCH
1IF-Catalogue Continental 2015_en_V1.00  ·  Errors and technical modification subject to change
Adjustment range switching point (max. Dp = 0,25 bar):
Pressure rising: 0,042 ... 0,33 bar

output, 2.2-factory certification; 3.1-acceptance test certificate
Measuring range
[bar] Overload proof Order code
0 ... 2,5 DMU-S20C-1K9
0 ... 4,0 7-fold DMU-S20C-1J5
0 ... 25 2-fold DMU-S20C-187
0 ... 32 DMU-S20C-1C3
* Measuring range
Measuring range (min. / max.) specified
when ordering. Measuring range shall
factory-made adjusted and set.